FMRProduct data sheet
Filter media
FMR
For high dust concentrations or as a prefilter for fine
dust filters
Filter media for the separation of coarse and fine dust in supply and extract air for
simple applications
■ Filter groups ISO Coarse (coarse dust filter) and ISO ePM10 (fine dust filter)

5 Nominal size [mm]
Specify width × length
Order example: FMR-Coarse-50%-G02/2000×20000
Type FMR - Roll media
Classification gravimetric separation efficiency according to ISO 16890
Separation efficiency 50 %
Media type Glass fibre medium, 50 mm thick
Nominal size [mm] Width 2000, length 20000
5 / 6 PD-05/2024 - DE/en
FMRProduct data sheet
Product-specific data
B L Filter class Media type
2000 20000 Coarse 50 % G02
2000 20000 Coarse 35% C04
2000 20000 Coarse 45 % C58
2000 20000 Coarse 45% C15
2000 20000 Coarse 50 % C11
2000 20000 Coarse 60% C13
2000 20000 ePM10 55 % C06
Dimensions
6 / 6 PD-05/2024 - DE/en